10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

1st Round
sun 29th Jan am/pm

D Phillips

2nd round
Sun 5th Feb am/pm

The Hills Club

Men's Major
3rd round
Sun 5th/19 Feb am/pm

Singles 2022-23

Qtr Final
Sun 19th/26th Feb am/pm

Semi Final
Sun 26th feb pm

J Walker

R Smart

—

M Fotheringham

J Crockett

R Goulding

A Johnson

T Trovato

V Ardill

H Mills

P Glasson

D Smith

Bye

P Newman

P Newman

Bye

A Cauchi

A Cauchi

Bye

D Armitage

D Armitage

Bye

F Tabone

F Tabone

Bye

S Cummins

S Cummins

Bye

P Morton

P Morton

Bye

G Hall

G Hall

Bye

J Mackenzie

J Mackenzie

Bye

B Moore

B Moore

Bye

P Bonvino

Final
Sun 5th March pm

INipinininininipininininininini

P Bonvino




33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46

a7
48

49
50

51
52

53
54

55
56

57
58

59
60

61
62

63
64

Bye P Eagle
P Eagle

Bye W Barnes
W Barnes

Bye B Goldrick
B Goldrick

Bye I Haggarty
I Haggarty

Bye D Halford
D Halford

Bye T Lean
T Lean

Bye B Hoad
B Hoad

Bye J Williams
J Williams

Bye C Mitchell
C Mitchell

Bye M Brown
M Brown

Bye P Farrell
P Farrell

Bye I Jones
I Jones

Bye P Briggs
P Briggs

Bye D Ede

D Ede

Bye T Bromley
T Bromley

Bye A Corner
A Corner




